
开味小菜开味小菜  STARTERS

椒盐鱿鱼

鸡肉胡辣汤

鸡肉粟米羹

鸡肉云吞汤

红烧牛肉汤面

冬阴功海鲜汤
鸡肉生煎包 

鸡肉锅贴  

鲜虾鸡肉锅贴

素菜锅贴

黑松露鸡肉小笼包

鸡肉小笼包 

蟹肉 鸡肉小笼包

红油鸡肉抄手 

香酥甜辣牛肉丝

铁板蒙古牛肉

川味牛肉

红烧牛肉

上海炒素粗面

蔬菜炒饭 鲜虾炒饭

什锦炒饭鸡肉炒饭

牛肉炒饭

上海炒虾肉粗面

上海炒什锦粗面上海炒鸡肉粗面

上海炒牛肉粗面

茉莉花茶

绿茶

浓缩咖啡

双倍浓缩咖啡

美式咖啡

拿铁咖啡

卡布奇诺咖啡 

爆浆白巧克力蛋糕

拔丝香蕉拼香蕉

抹茶冰淇淋拼熔岩蛋糕

芒果芝士蛋糕

糯米糍冰淇淋

红油虾肉抄手 

左宗棠鸡

脆皮手撕鸡

宫保鸡丁

脆皮鸡

酸甜菠萝鸡

三杯鸡

香酥鸭

茄子蘑菇荷叶包

酱鸭荷叶包

蒜泥黄瓜

干煸豆角

上海春卷

白菜鸡肉蒸饺

牛肉香菜蒸饺

虾肉蒸饺

混合蔬菜蒸饺

酥炸鸡肉云吞 
Crunchy Chicken Wontons

34

火焰岩石虾球
Lava Rock Shrimps

54

Salt and Pepper Calamari 
49

Nov. 2021

鸡肉酸辣湯鸡肉酸辣湯    SOUPS

Hot & Sour Soup

Sweet Corn Soup

Chicken Wonton Soup

Braised Beef Noodle Soup Bowl

Tom Yum Soup

24

24

54

29

46
24

26

杯子

杯子

碗

碗

May 2023

Sautéed Green Beans

Shanghai Spring Rolls

27

毛豆
Steamed Sea Salt Edamame

26

29
16

17

2 个

2 个

4 个

4 个

Garlic Cucumber Salad
21

火焰岩石虾球

来自上海街边的小吃来自上海街边的小吃   
STR A IGHT FROM TH E 
STR EETS OF SH A NGH A I

Pan-Fried Chicken Buns 

Chicken Pot Stickers

Prawn & Chicken Pot 
Stickers

Truffle Chicken Xiao long Bao

Chicken Xiao Long Bao

Crab & Chicken Xiao
Long Bao 

46
244 个

8 个

46

46

24

24

4 个

4 个

8 个

8 个

49

49

49

26

26

4 个

4 个

8 个

8 个

4 个

Mixed Vegetables Pot 
Stickers

46
244 个

8 个

什菜蒸饺什菜蒸饺    DUMPLINGS

Chicken & Cabbage Dumplings

Beef & Coriander Dumplings

Prawn Dumplings

Mixed Vegetables
Dumplings

34

39

39

34

6 个

6 个

6 个

6 个

 

云吞（抄手）云吞（抄手）    WONTONS

Chicken Wontons

Prawn Wontons

46

51
牛肉牛肉    BEEF 

Rainbow Beef

Mongolian Beef

Szechuan Beef 

Chinese-Style Barbecue Ribs

83

89

83

84

鸭鸭    DUCK

Fragrant Crispy Duck
89

咕噜鸡球咕噜鸡球    CHICKEN 

Crispy Chili Chicken 

Kung Pao Chicken

Crispy Skin Chicken

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Sanpei Basil Chicken 

66

69

66

69

67

General Tso Chicken
66

 

荷叶包荷叶包    GUA BAOS

Portobello & Eggplant 
Vegetarian Bao 

Soy Duck Gua Bao

39

39

茄子蘑菇荷叶包

 

上海炒面上海炒面    SHANGHAI 
STIR-FRIED NOODLES 

炒饭炒饭    FRIED RICE

47

46

47

41

51

46

49

46

51

47

Chicken

Chicken

Beef

Beef

Shrimp

Shrimp

Combo

Combo

Vegetables (no egg)

Vegetables (no egg)

上海炒素粗面

* All prices are inclusive of VAT 
In case of allergies please consult our teamSeafood Nuts Vegetarian Vegan

热饮热饮    HOT BE V ER AGES

Jasmine Tea Pot

Green Tea Pot

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Café Latte

Cappuccino

11

11

11

14

14

16

14

香蒜蒸大虾

宫保虾球

酸甜虾球

清蒸海鲈鱼

玉米蔬菜牛油果沙拉

麻婆豆腐 

川味黄金茄子

清炒时蔬

咖喱椰汁什锦蔬菜

干炒牛河

麻酱拌面

星周面 

扬州炒饭

XO酱炒饭

白米饭

棕色/白色  蒸米饭

可口可乐、可口可乐 零度、雪碧、芬达

虾肉脆面蔬菜沙拉

三文鱼刺身沙拉

Corn Kale & Avocado Salad 

Crunchy Noodle and Shrimps 
Salad

Salmon Sashimi Salad

54

59

59

沙拉 沙拉   SALADS

咕噜虾球咕噜虾球    SEAFOOD

Soy Steamed Fresh Sea Bass

Steamed Garlic King Prawns 

Kung Pao Prawns

Sweet and Sour Shrimps

89

79

79

81

香蒜蒸大虾

面条&米饭面条&米饭    NOODLES & R ICE

Stir-Fried Beef Rice Noodles 

Mi Jiang Noodles

XO Fried Rice

Yangzhou Fried Rice

Steamed Rice 

49

47

51

44

Brown or white, steamed rice.

9

蔬菜&豆腐 蔬菜&豆腐 
V EGETA BLES & TOFU 

Mapo Tofu

Spicy Crispy Eggplant 

Seasonal Vegetables Stir-Fry

54

49

51

Lemon Grass Vegetarian Curry
54

Sing Chow Noodles
49

杯子

鲜榨橙汁

汽水

 胡萝卜汁

鲜榨西瓜汁

鲜榨菠萝汁

柠檬水

薄荷柠檬水

百香果莫吉托

姜汁莫吉托

草莓莫吉托

西瓜莫吉托

百香果乡愁

柠檬冰红茶

桃味冰红茶

百香果冰红茶

气泡矿泉水（小）

气泡矿泉水 (大)

进口矿泉水（小）

进口矿泉水（大）

本地矿泉水（小）

本地矿泉水（大）

饮料饮料    BE V ER AGES

Soft Drinks (Refillable)

Fresh Orange Juice

Fresh Pineapple Juice

Fresh Lemonade 

Lemonade with Mint 

Passion Fruit Mojito 

Sparkling Water (Small)

Sparkling Water (Large)

Ginger Mojito 

Iced Tea Lemon 

Strawberry Mojito 

Iced Tea Peach

Iced Tea Passion Fruit 

17

21

24

21

21

25

25

21

21

15

24

25

21

Local Water (Small)

Local Water (Large)

9

15

Fresh Carrot Juice

Fresh Watermelon Juice  

21

24

Watermelon Mojito

Passion Fruit Nostalgia

25

27

Imported Water (Small)
15

Imported Water (Large)
24

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, Sprite, Fanta

甜点甜点    DESSERTS

34

34

34

39

11

Toffee Banana

Matcha Fondant 

Mango Cheesecake

Mochi

Sizzling White Chocolate Cake

红油鸡肉抄手

铁板蒙古牛肉

香酥鸭

抹茶冰淇淋拼熔岩蛋糕

21

21

1 个

1 个

2 个

2 个

18

21

19

18

3 个

3 个

3 个

3 个


